

ATHLETIC CODE OF CONDUCT CONTRACT

Student Name	Grade
privilege. I also understand that a Athletic Code of Conduct and indivegulations governing student bel County Student Handbook. I understand rule or regulation I may be suspension, and/or expulsion, county I understand the School Distrat I understand the sports I particip	ol District of Pickens County, I understand that participation in the athletic program is a s a student athlete, I am expected to comply with the expectations set forth in the vidual team rules and regulations. I am also expected to conform to all rules and navior approved by the Board of Trustees and set forth in the School District of Pickens erstand that if I violate the Code of Conduct or any other School District of Pickens e subject to discipline, including but not limited to exclusion from extracurricular activities, insistent with law, regulation, and/or board policy. By signing this contract, I am indicating rict of Pickens County Athletic Code of Conduct, will follow the individual team rules and ate in, and understand the rules and regulations set forth in the Student Handbook. I I agree to abide by all the rules, regulations, and expectations for good sportsmanship
Student Signature	Date
Parent's/Guardian's Name	
District of Pickens County is a prinegulations defined above. I under County rules or regulations, and/oexclusion from extracurricular act for any violation of the Code of County of Trustees. By signing this	dent listed above, I understand that participation in an athletic program of the School vilege that may be revoked if a student does not comply with the expectations, rules, and restand that a student who violates the Code of Conduct, the School District of Pickens or team rules and regulations may be subject to discipline, including but not limited to ivities, suspension, and/or expulsion, consistent with law, regulation, and/or board policy onduct or any other rule or regulation set forth by the School District of Pickens County is contract, I understand these expectations and agree to abide by all the rules, good sportsmanship contained therein.
Parent Signature	Date

THE ATHLETIC CODE OF CONDUCT CONTRACT MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED PRIOR TO PARTICIPATING IN COMPETITION.

School District of Pickens County • Student Services